

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 49086269

---

Data publicarii	20.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 376,96 RON - 376,96 RON

---

Descriere: LAVOAR PRESIDENT P45 -1G K08-002 CERSANIT 1,000 BUC 82,35 82,35 15,65  
5907536603055 PIEDESTAL PRESIDENT B K08-011 1,000 BUC 67,23 67,23 12,77  
4133638072302 BATERIE 8090 B12 BUC MON T MICA 500064 1,000 BUC 44,54 44,54 8,46  
6420347000107 TEAVA PP 32X500MM TERAPLAST 3,000 BUC 1,85 5,55 1,05  
5947041004183 SIFON+VENTIL 11/4 32/40 8056/V40 1,000 BUC 8,82 8,82 1,68  
4021163107593 ROBINET COLT 1/2-1/2 COMFORT 48052170 11540073 10610116 4,000 BUC  
15,13 60,52 11,50 6420347000091 TEAVA PP 32MMX250MM TERAPLAST 3,000 BUC 1,26  
3,78 0,72 6420347004341 COT PP 32-67GRB TERAPLAST 5,000 BUC 0,84 4,20 0,80  
6420347001128 COT PP 32/45GR TERAPLAST 5,000 BUC 0,84 4,20 0,80 6420347001173  
RAMIFICATIE PP 32/32/45 GR TERAPLAST 1,000 BUC 1,26 1,26 0,24 4006209806562 SET  
FIXARE OBIECTE 10X140 SANITARE WD 1,000 SET 10,08 10,08 1,92 5901095604898 ROBINET  
SFERA 1/2 FE PN25 37KM1100 2,000 BUC 10,08 20,16 3,83 8428519059258 ROBINET SFERIC  
SENA VA30 3/4 MM FLUTURE 153104 1,000 BUC 15,97 15,97 3,03 4133638118437 TEU  
ALAMA 1/2 1,000 BUC 5,46 5,46 1,04 4133638094137 NIPLU AL 1/2 4,000 BUC 2,10 8,40  
1,60 4133638117850 COT ALAMA 1/2 IE INT-EXT 4,000 BUC 5,46 21,84 4,15 4133638091709  
NIPLU REDUS AL 3/4-1/2 2,000 BUC 3,36 6,72 1,28 4133638130545 REDUCTIE AL 3/4-1/2  
2,000 BUC 2,94 5,88 1,12 376,96 71,64

---